ISO 9001 Manufacturer
p r e s s u r e
Specification Sheet
SS-IPI Mk. II
» Wide pressure range
IPI015G 1 bar / 15 psi
IPI030C 2 bar / 30 psi
IPI100A 7 bar absolute / 100 psi
IPI100C 7 bar / 100 psi
IPI300C 21 bar / 300 psi
IPI500C 35 bar / 500 psi
IPI01KG 70 bar / 1,000 psi
IPI02KG 140 bar / 2,000 psi
IPI03KG 200 bar / 3,000 psi
IPI05KG 350 bar / 5,000 psi
IPI10KG 700 bar / 10,000 psi
» High accuracy
±0.05% of F.S. for positive pressure.
Vacuum calibration to 35 bar / 300 psi.
Compound ranges are indicated with “C” in